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Name Phone Email Address 
Term 
Expires 

Chair, Graduate Dean 

Joan Simon, Interim Chair 450-3124 jsimon@uca.edu Graduate Office Permanent 

Chairs, College Research Committee 

Ling He (COB) 450-5334 linghe@uca.edu Finance 2017 

Debbie Dailey (COE) 852-0920 ddailey@uca.edu Teaching & Learning 2018 

Stephen Feldman (CFAC) 450-5754 sfeldman@uca.edu Music 2018 

Adam Bruenger (CHBS)  852-5228 abruenger@uca.edu Exercise Science 2017 

Kim Hoffman  (CLA) 450-5688 khoffman@uca.edu Political Science 2018 

Debra Burris (CNSM) 450-5845 dburris@uca.edu Physics 2017 

Faculty Senate At-Large Appointments 

Melissa Smith (CLA) (fall) 
Lori Leavell (CLA) (spring) 

450-5124 
450-5118 

mjsmith@uca.edu 
lleavell@uca.edu 

English 
English 

2017 

Ben Rowley (CNSM) 450-5922 browley@uca.edu Biology 2018 
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